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Filial

 0010  AGILE PROJETADA - ALMOXARIFADO



Período de Entrega

 02/06/2025 a 30/06/2025



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000000606  0002

 Data 18/06/2025

 Descrição MANUAL 

 Destino 



144,000

 18/06/2025

7.04.01.015.00

 LUVA DE CORTE M

 PR

 18/06/2025


216,000

 18/06/2025

7.04.01.016.00

 LUVA DE CORTE G

 PR

 18/06/2025


20,000

 18/06/2025

7.04.01.018.00

 LUVA DE CORTE XG

 PR

 18/06/2025



220,000

 18/06/2025

7.04.01.022.00

 LUVA DE CORTE  P

 PR

 18/06/2025
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